     The President: Gabriele FianiDENTAL
compresores para
aplicaciones dentales y especiales
NUESTROS PUNTOS FUERTES
LOS MOTORES  THE MOTORS
TRATAMIENTO DEL AIRE    AIR TREATMENT
EL SECADOR DE MEMBRANA    THE MEMBRANE DRYER
OUR STRENGTHS

most quiet compressors on the market.
50/15 PRIME S   -   CS 30/15 PRIME S
3
SKY 50/15 PRIME S
3
3
PRIME 2
Modelo
Model
Código
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
50/15 PRIME S PR-OF200-040
1,5
3 170 6.0 230 50 40 10.57 66 46 102 600 x 410 x 770
SKY 50/15 PRIME S PR-SK200-040 3 170 6.0 230 50 40 10.57 56 50 111 600 x 460 x 890
CS 30/15 PRIME S PR-CS200-040 3 170 6.0 230 50 40 10.57 53 94 207 490 x 720 x 890
50/15 PRIME M PR-OF200-040-M 3 152 5.4 230 50 40  10.57 66 50 110 710 x 410 x 770
SKY 50/15 PRIME M PR-SK200-040-M 3 152 5.4 230 50 40  10.57 56 54 119 710 x 460 x 890
CS 30/15 PRIME M PR-CS200-040-M 3 152 5.4 230 50 40  10.57 53 98 216 490 x 720 x 890
@5bar
3
SKY 50/15 PRIME M
50/15 PRIME M   -   CS 30/15 PRIME M

Versión con secador de membrana Version with membrane dryer.
50/25 PRIME S      50/25 PRIME M
4
CS 50/25 PRIME S
4 4
4
PRIME 3
Modelo
Model
Código
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
50/25 PRIME S PR-OF300-040
2,2
4 250 8.8 230 50 40  10.57 66 54 119 600 x 410 x 810
CS 50/25 PRIME S PR-CS300-040 4 250 8.8 230 50 40  10.57 53 102 225 490 x 720 x 890
50/25 PRIME M PR-OF300-040-M 4 225 7.9 230 50 40  10.57 66 58 127 710 x 410 x 810
CS 50/25 PRIME M PR-CS300-040-M 4 225 7.9 230 50 40 10.57 53 106 233 490 x 720 x 890
@5bar
CS 50/25 PRIME M
Configuración de presión máxima de 7 bares. Bajo pedido hay disponible de un máximo de 10 bares. Diferentes voltajes y frecuencias también disponibles bajo pedido. El fabricante se reserva el derecho de modificar la información mostrada.
Maximum pressure setting at 7 bar. 10 bar maximum available on demand. Different voltages and frequencies also available on demand. The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the shown data

100/30 TANDEM PRIME S       CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M
5
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M
6
@5bar
5
Modelo
Model
Código
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF400-090-T
3
6 340 12,0 230 50 90 23,77 69 97 213 1100 x 600 x 810
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF400-090-MT 5 305 10.8 230 50 90 23,77 69 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS400-090-T 6 340 12,0 230 50 90 23,77 56 215 473 1245 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS400-090-MT 5 305 10.8 230 50 90 23,77 56 210 462 1245 x 725 x 1020
@5bar
6
PRIME MULTI     PRIME EVOLUTION
7

microns, and a dew point of up to -20ºC that
ensures hygienic dry air.
PRIME MULTI     PRIME EVOLUTION
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S      CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME S
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M
7
8
Modelo
Model
Código
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF600-090-T3
4,4
8 500 17,6 400 50 90 23,77 69 113 249 1100 x 600x 820
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF600-090-MT3 7 450 15,8 400 50 90 23,77 69 118 260 1100 x 630 x 820
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME S PR-CS600-090-T3 8 500 17,6 400 50 90 23,77 56 225 495 1245x725x1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS600-090-MT3 7 450 15,8 400 50 90 23,77 56 220 485 1245x725x1020
@5bar
7
8
8

equipped with an electronic control board that
allows to choose the motor's working mode; it's
possible to work all motors at the same time or just
work with one motor, depending on the air flow
demand requested for different needs.
PRIME EVOLUTION    PRIME MULTI
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S 200/75 PRIME S
10
5 9
6
Modelo
Model
Código
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME S PR-SK400-090 3 6 340 12,0 230 50 90 23,77 62 105 232 1100x750x910
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-SK400-090-MT 3 5 305 10.8 230 50 90 23,77 62 110 243 1100x750x910
200/75 PRIME S PR-OF900-200-T3 6,6 10 750 25.4 400 50 200 52.83 72 173 382 1100x600x910
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3 6,6 9 660 23.0 400 50 200 52.83 72 183 403 1450x820x900
@5bar
200/75 PRIME M
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M
10

company's constant research and development,
making this motor capable of providing 450 l/min
at 5 bar, and is fundamental for planning
centralized air system projects.
PRIME MULTI   PRIME EVOLUTION
11
20
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S 270/100 TANDEM PRIME M
1415
500/150 PRIME S
Modello
Model
Codice
Code kW
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
270/100 TANDEM PRIME S PR-OF1200-270-T3 10 15 900 31.6 400 50 270 71.32 75 220 485 1560x1000x1030
270/100 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF1200-270-MT3 10 14 780 27.5 400 50 270 71.32 75 240 529 1560x1000x1030
500/150 PRIME S PR-OF1800-500-T3 15 20 1350  47.4 400 50 500  132 78 330  727 1980x780x1050
@5bar
12
PRIME PARA CAD/CAM – 10 BAR
MODELO

                       ALLA PRESSIONE DI 6-7 BAR
MAX CAD-CAM CONTINUOUS AIR FLOW AT 6-7 BAR
lt/min cfm
50/15 PRIME M HP 60 2.1
50/25 PRIME M HP 90 3.2
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M HP 120 4.2
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M HP 180 6.3
200/75 PRIME M HP 270 9.5
13
Modelo
Model
Código
Code
lt/min cfm V Hz L gal dB(A) kg lb mm LxWxH
BASIC  - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C)
50/15 PRIME M PR-OF200-040-M-HP 103 3.6 230 50 40 10.57 66 50 110 710 x 410 x 770
50/25 PRIME M PR-OF300-040-M-HP 148 5.2 230 50 40 10.57 66 58 128 710 x 410 x 810
100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF400-090-MT-HP 206 7.3 230 50 90 23.77 69 102 224 1100 x 630 x 810
100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-OF600-090-MT3-HP 296 10.5 400 50 90 23.77 69 118 260 1100 x 630 x 820
200/75 PRIME M PR-OF900-200-MT3-HP 444 15.7 400 50 200 52.83 72 183 404 1450 x 820 x 900
SKY - WITH ACOUSTIC CHAMBER - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C)
SKY 50/15 PRIME M PR-SK200-040-M-HP 103 3.6 230 50 40 10.57 56 54 119 710 x 460 x 890
SKY 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-SK400-090-MT-HP 206 7.3 230 50 90 23.83 62 110 243 1100 x 750 x 910
SILENT IN ACOUSTIC CABINET - WITH MEMBRANE DRYER (MAX DEWPOINT -20°C)
CS 30/15 PRIME M PR-CS200-040-M-HP 150 3.6 230 50 40 10.57 53 98 216 720 x 490 x 890
CS 50/25 PRIME M PR-CS300-040-M-HP 148 5.2 230 50 40 10.57 53 106 203 720 x 490 x 890
CS 100/30 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS400-090-MT-HP 206 7.2 230 50 90 23.77 56 210 463 1245 x 725 x 1020
CS 100/50 TANDEM PRIME M PR-CS600-090-MT3-HP 296 10.5 400 50 90 23.77 56 220 485 1245 x 725 x 1020
GAMA PRIME 2   1.5 kW
VERSION 10 BAR
GAMA PRIME 3   2.2 kW
50/15 PRIME M SKY 50/15 PRIME M 50/25 PRIME M CS 50/25 PRIME M